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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part I in C (high)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IT in C (high)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part I in C (low)

Traditional

2

Lightly . = 136

AN,
()

10

17

16

15

14

13

12

o
o o °

o
oo

<

[ an NV )

24

23

22

21

20

18

1 7

0
7
(Y]

32

31

30

29

28

26

25

38 39
pS—-— T :
e
N N I

37

36

34

33

<

[ an Yl ) )

NV

45

44

42

41

40

52

50

49

48

47

46

Arrangement Copyright © 2021 John McAllister

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmecallistermusic.com



for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IT in C (Low)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part III in C (Alto Clef)
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part I in Bb (Tpt/Cl)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part II in Bb (Tpt/Cl)
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IV in Bb (Clarinet)
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Up on the Housetop

for Adaptable Quintet

PartV in Bb (Bass Clarinet)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part Iin Eb (Alto Sax)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IT in Eb (Alto Sax)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IIT in Eb (Alto Sax)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IV in Bb (Tenor Sax)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

PartV in Eb (Bari Sax)

Traditional

2

Lightly J = 136

L <

<

.

<

12

10

18

17

16

15

14

13

24

23

22

21

20

29

28

26

25

[
P E_
&

#
-0

—

33

|
I
I
o

31

30

°
oy

&
€

41

39 40
.,
E====

38
>
oy
—e

N
? 2
¢

37

=Y
=
I

E30

= va v

.,
; .

36
o) |
S Al 9 | N
3 —

46

45

44

42

52

51

49

47
() #

48
%
o |

i

p A ST —
e)% ‘ —

Arrangement Copyright © 2021 John McAllister

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmecallistermusic.com



for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part III in F (horn)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

Part IV BC

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

PartV (high)

Traditional
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for Adaptable Quintet

Up on the Housetop

PartV (low)

Traditional
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Up on the Housetop

Percussion for Adaptable Quintet
Traditional
Lightly J = 136 2 3 * ’
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